
Elementary
STUDENT ADULT

Breakfast Meal
Lunch Free/Red.
Lunch Paid Meal

No Cost
No Cost
$2.80

Breakfast Meal
Lunch Meal

$2.50
$5.50

A LA CARTE
Breakfast Entrée...
Lunch Entrée........
Side Fruit/Veggie..
Side Potato...........
Milk......................
8oz Water.............
4oz 100% Juice.....
Soup (seasonal)....
Cheese Cup..........
Cereal..................
4oz Yogurt............

$1.50
$2.30
$0.50
$0.60
$0.60
$0.50
$0.60
$2.00
$1.50
$0.75
$0.75

$2.00
$3.00
$1.25
$1.00

Breakfast Entrée....... 
Lunch Entrée............ 
16oz Iced Tea...........
16oz Water...............

ADULT

(includes 16oz beverage)

Fresh Baked Cookie..
Bagged Snack..........
Soft Pretzel..............
String Cheese...........
Ice Cream.................

$0.60
$0.75
$0.75
$0.60
$1.00

MEAL PRICES

All meals include a meat/meat alternate, whole grain, fruit, vegetable & milk. 
Students must take 3 components with at least one being a fruit or vegetable.


